
GIRLS 140.4 RESULTS

Girls 140.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 140.3 150.0 10

2 Gracie  Riner Osborne High School 133.3 130.0 8

3 Destiny Rockers Clifton-Clyde 136.6 125.0 6

4 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 140.2 125.0 4

5 Mayce  Russell Macksville High School 138.5 120.0 2

6 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 138.8 120.0 1

7 Brayli Teeters Little River High School 140.2 120.0 0

8 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 136.9 115.0 0

9 Erika  Terriquez Wichita County 138.7 115.0 0

10 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 135.5 105.0 0

11 Jenna Hendrickson Spearville High School 138.6 105.0 0

12 Rylee Walker Goessel High School 138.7 105.0 0

13 Brooklynne Morrison Lyndon High School 136.0 100.0 0

14 Kylee Larsen Wilson High School 136.7 100.0 0

15 Marley Madsen Lincoln Leopards 137.1 85.0 0

Girls 140.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gracie  Riner Osborne High School 133.3 240.0 10

2 Destiny Rockers Clifton-Clyde 136.6 235.0 8

3 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 140.3 230.0 6

4 Erika  Terriquez Wichita County 138.7 220.0 4

5 Marley Madsen Lincoln Leopards 137.1 185.0 2

6 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 138.8 185.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 135.5 180.0 0

8 Rylee Walker Goessel High School 138.7 175.0 0

9 Mayce  Russell Macksville High School 138.5 170.0 0

10 Jenna Hendrickson Spearville High School 138.6 170.0 0

11 Brayli Teeters Little River High School 140.2 150.0 0

12 Brooklynne Morrison Lyndon High School 136.0 0 0

13 Kylee Larsen Wilson High School 136.7 0 0

14 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 136.9 0 0

15 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 140.2 0 0

Girls 140.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gracie  Riner Osborne High School 133.3 160.0 10

2 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 140.3 155.0 8

3 Mayce  Russell Macksville High School 138.5 150.0 6

4 Rylee Walker Goessel High School 138.7 145.0 4

5 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 138.8 140.0 2

6 Destiny Rockers Clifton-Clyde 136.6 135.0 1

7 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 135.5 130.0 0

8 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 136.9 130.0 0

9 Marley Madsen Lincoln Leopards 137.1 130.0 0

10 Jenna Hendrickson Spearville High School 138.6 130.0 0

11 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 140.2 125.0 0

12 Brooklynne Morrison Lyndon High School 136.0 110.0 0

13 Kylee Larsen Wilson High School 136.7 0 0

14 Erika  Terriquez Wichita County 138.7 0 0

15 Brayli Teeters Little River High School 140.2 0 0



Girls 140.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 140.3 535.0 0

2 Gracie  Riner Osborne High School 133.3 530.0 0

3 Destiny Rockers Clifton-Clyde 136.6 495.0 0

4 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 138.8 445.0 0

5 Mayce  Russell Macksville High School 138.5 440.0 0

6 Rylee Walker Goessel High School 138.7 425.0 0

7 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 135.5 415.0 0

8 Jenna Hendrickson Spearville High School 138.6 405.0 0

9 Marley Madsen Lincoln Leopards 137.1 400.0 0

10 Erika  Terriquez Wichita County 138.7 335.0 0

11 Brayli Teeters Little River High School 140.2 270.0 0

12 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 140.2 250.0 0

13 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 136.9 245.0 0

14 Brooklynne Morrison Lyndon High School 136.0 210.0 0

15 Kylee Larsen Wilson High School 136.7 100.0 0


